CINEFEST SUDBURY FILM SCHEDULE 2022 SEPTEMBER 17-25

Use your Cinéfest Sudbury Film Schedule to decide the
Winners of the 2022 Audience Choice Awards! Colour
in 1 to 5 stars (with 5 being excellent) and hand your ) & 6 6 @i
schedule in to the Box Office after your last screening.

EXAMPLE NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

SILVERCITY SUDBURY 355 BARRYDOWNE ROAD

GALAS - 7:00pv *General admission tickets do not provide access to Gala Presentations RECEPTION
Sat. Sept. 17 7:00pm  Ashgrove 92’ (pg 17) College Boréal — Trisac Concert Hall
Sun. Sept. 18 7:00pm  Call Jane 121" (pg 19) *Laking Toyota Showroom

. The Return of Tanya Tucker:
Mon. Sept. 19 7:00pm Featuring Brandi Carlile 108’ (pg 21)

Tues. Sept. 20 7:00em  Viking 104’ (pg 23) M.I.C. Canadian Eatery & Whiskey Pub
Wed. Sept. 21 7:00pm  Alice, Darling 89" (pg 25) Milestones
Thurs. Sept. 22 7:00pm Broker (H27{) 129’ (pg 27) Montana’s BBQ & Bar
Fri. Sept. 23 7:00pm North of Normal 90’ (pg 29) *Science North - Vale Cavern

Sat. Sept. 24 7:00pm The Swearing Jar 111" (pg 31)

Sun. Sept. 25 7:00pm Presque (Beautiful Minds) 92’ (pg 33) Hilton Garden Inn — Restaurant & Bar
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 17

1:00pMm Million Dollar Pigeons 98"  (pg 112) RGN AR AR
2:30pm Close 105" (pg 93) I I W
4:00pM Illusions perdues (Lost Illusions) 150"  (pg 100) T S S
7:00rm GALA Ashgrove 92" (pg17)
8:00pm Framing Agnes 95"  (pg 79) IRARARE R
9:00pm Hunt (BIE) 125" (pg 44) ARG RER Qi
12:00pMm Polaris 89" (pg 64) W
12:30pm The Issue with Tissue 126" (pg 88) ARG R QRS A G e
2:00pM Free Skate  120°  (pg 98) WX I
3:00pm La switch 90"  (pg 70) W WIN I
4:00pm You Can Live Forever 96’ (pg 53) ARG A QG kg
4:30pm Le Petit Nicholas (Little Nicholas) 82" (pg 45) IRQRARARQKS
7:00rm  GALA Calllane 121" (pg 19)
8:00prm Return to Seoul 116" (pg 46) ARG A QG kg
9:30rPMm Stay the Night 94’ (pg 69) IR AR A KGR
12:00pm Tenzin 74"  (pg71) W
12:30pm A Bunch of Amateurs 95’ (pg 110) Ak Qo Ak id
1:30pPMm Triangle of Sadness 143"  (pg 49) ARG A QG kg
3:00pm Echo 98" (pg 95) I NI
4:00pm Emily 130" (pg 42) W W
4:30Pm Au nord d’Albany (North of Albany) 107" (pg 58) 0 0 1Y O
7:00rm GALA The Return of Tanya Tucker: Featuring Brandi Carlile 108" (pg 21)
8:00pPm Black Ice 94" (pg39) W
9:30pPMm Peter von Kant 85’ (pg 103) IR R QRS A Qg
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20 o adeemed at the Box Office by showing your Fastieal Passrort, o (o can be purchased separately
12:30pm Tiger 24 90"  (pg 113) ARG A QTG A @ ig
1:30pPm Fragile (Hard Shell, Soft Shell) 99" (pg 97) Ak Qo Ak id
3:30pMm Doug and the Slugs and Me 88" (pg 77) IS RA RS R
4:00pm A Fleeting Encounter 85’  (pg 96) ARG RARAR AN
6:00pM pameame Ever Deadly 90" (pg 87) ARG A QTG A @ ig
7:00m  GALA Viking 104’ (pg 23)
8:00pMm Until Branches Bend 98" (pg 52) ARG A QTG A @ ig
8:30pM priveTive  lce-Breaker: The 1972 Summit Series 91’ (pg 80) ARG RO RAR AN

9:30pMm Coupez! (Final Cut) 110"  (pg 94) Pk A E A e




WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21

12:00pPm
12:30pm
1:30pPm
2:30pPm
3:30pm
4:00pPm
6:00pPm
7:00pPm
8:00pPm
8:30pPm
9:00pPm

12:00pm
1:00pPm
1:30pPm
3:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pPm
8:00pm
8:30pPm
9:30pPm

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:00pPm
4:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pPm
8:00pm
9:30pPm
10:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pPm
2:30pPm
4:00pm
7:00pPm
8:00pm
9:30pPm
10:00pPm

12:00pm
1:00pPm
1:30pPm
3:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

CINEMA 9
PRIME TIME

GALA

CINEMA 9
PRIME TIME

GALA

CINEMA 9
PRIME TIME

GALA

GALA

GALA

Part of the Pack 82" (pg82)
(pg 102)
118’
OKAY! (The ASD Band Film)
(pg 59)

69’

Pacifiction 165’

So Much Tenderness
86’
Babysitter 87’
The Klabona Keepers
Love in the Time of Fentanyl 80’

Alice, Darling 89’ (pg 25)

A terre promise (Grounds of Hope)

(pg 62)

Happy FKN Sunshine 98’

Something In the Dirt 116’

(pg

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22

Au grand jour (In Broad Daylight)
Short Circuit I: Crushing Weight
We're All in This Together 86’
93" (pg 101)
Something You Said Last Night
Broker (E27{) 129 (pg27)

Rosie 90’

Metronom

(pg 48)

The Breach 92’ (pg 60)

Confessions (Confessions of a Hitman)

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

To Kill a Tiger 125’

(pg 84)
Short Circuit Il: Genres Collide
(pg 86)
92’
116’

Bones of Crows 122’

Relax, I'm From the Future

Holy Spider (sodese pisor)
(pg 43)

90" (pg 29)

Un beau matin (One Fine Morning

The End of Sex (pg 61)

(pg 104)

Falcon Lake 100’

North of Normal

87’

Piggy (Cerdita) 90’

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 24

Forest for the Trees 91" (pg 78)

Short Circuit Ill: Interior Expressions

Brother 119" (pg 40)
99"  (pg 63)

111" (pg 31)
(pg 38)

92" (pg 65)

| Like Movies
The Swearing Jar
Arlette 118’

The Protector

96’

85’

(pg 67)

(pg 81)

(pg 89)

(pg 111)

92’

105)

151°

89" (pg 116)

(pg 72)

(pg 68)

109’

(pg 118)

(pg 66)

(pg 929)

) 112

92’

REVIVALG69: The Concert That Rocked the World

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

752 Is Not a Number
98’

90’

Aftersun (pg 37)

(pg 36)

(pg 92)

(pg 57)

(pg 41)

(pg 51)

(pg 120)

97’

Tu te souviendras de moi (You Will Remember Me)

Bernie Langille Wants To Know What

Happened to Bernie Langille
117" (pg 47)

92’

Riceboy Sleeps
Presque (Beautiful Minds)

78’

(pg 76)

(pg 33)

(pg 83)

108’

(pg 50)

WL
T LTI
TN WY
T TN W
W IWW
TN
WL

TN WY
WWTINW
T TN W

W IWW
T LTI
W W
T TIINW
WL

W W
T LTI
W WW

WWTINW
TN
WL
T TN W
W IWW
T LTI

W IWW
T LTI
WWTINW

WL
T TN W
WL
T TN W

W W
T LTI
W WW

TN WY
TN
MRQA QA% as¢
TN WY
W IWW




