CINÉFEST SUDBURY

FILM SCHEDULE 2022

SEPTEMBER 17-25

Use your Cinéfest Sudbury Film Schedule to decide the Winners of the 2022 Audience Choice Awards! Colour in 1 to 5 stars (with 5 being excellent) and hand your schedule in to the Box Office after your last screening.



NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

SILVERCITY SUDBURY 355 BARRYDOWNE ROAD				
GALAS - 7:00 _{PM}	*General admission tickets do not provide access to Gala Presentations	RECEPTION		
Sat. Sept. 17	7:00 _{PM} Ashgrove 92' (pg 17)	Collège Boréal – Trisac Concert Hall		
Sun. Sept. 18	7:00 _{РМ} Call Jane 121' (pg 19)	*Laking Toyota Showroom		
Mon. Sept. 19	7:00 _{PM} The Return of Tanya Tucker: Featuring Brandi Carlile 108' (pg 21)			
Tues. Sept. 20	7:00 _{PM} Viking 104' (рд 23)	M.I.C. Canadian Eatery & Whiskey Pub		
Wed. Sept. 21	7:00 _{PM} Alice, Darling 89' (pg 25)	Milestones		
Thurs. Sept. 22	7:00 _{PM} Broker (브로커) 129' (pg 27)	Montana's BBQ & Bar		
Fri. Sept. 23	7:00 _{PM} North of Normal 90' (pg 29)	*Science North – Vale Cavern		
Sat. Sept. 24	7:00 _{РМ} The Swearing Jar 111' (pg 31)			
Sun. Sept. 25	7:00 _{PM} Presque (Beautiful Minds) 92' (pg 33)	Hilton Garden Inn – Restaurant & Bar		
SATURDAY, SEPTE				
1:00рм	Million Dollar Pigeons 98' (pg 112)	$\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta$		
2:30рм	Close 105' (pg 93)	$\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta$		
4:00рм	Illusions perdues (Lost Illusions) 150' (pg 100)	ል		
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	Ashgrove 92' (pg 17)	****		
8:00рм	Framing Agnes 95' (pg 79)	ት		
9:00рм	Hunt (헌트) 125' (pg 44)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$		
SUNDAY, SEPTEME	BER 18			
12:00рм	Polaris 89' (pg 64)	$\Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond$		
12:30рм	The Issue with Tissue 126' (pg 88)	$\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta\Delta$		
2:00рм	Free Skate 120' (pg 98)	ት ተ		
3:00рм	La switch 90' (pg 70)	ት ተ		
4:00рм	You Can Live Forever 96' (pg 53)	<u> </u>		
4:30рм	Le Petit Nicholas (Little Nicholas) 82' (pg 45)	ት		
7:00 _{PM} GALA	Call Jane 121' (pg 19)	****		
8:00рм	Return to Seoul 116' (pg 46)	ተ ተ		
9:30рм	Stay the Night 94' (pg 69)	<u> </u>		
MONDAY, SEPTEM				
12:00рм	Tenzin 74' (pg 71)	\(\dagga \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \ta		
12:30РМ	A Bunch of Amateurs 95' (pg 110)			
1:30рм	Triangle of Sadness 143' (pg 49)	<u> </u>		
3:00рм 4:00рм	Echo 98' (pg 95)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		
4:30 _{РМ}	Emily 130' (pg 42)	A A A A A		
4:30РМ 7:00 РМ GALA	Au nord d'Albany (North of Albany) 107' (pg The Return of Tanya Tucker: Featuring Brandi Car			
8:00рм	Black Ice 94' (pg 39)	Time 100 (pg 21)		
9:30рм	Peter von Kant 85' (pg 103)			
TUESDAY, SEPTEM				
12:30рм	Tiger 24 90' (pg 113)			
1:30рм	Fragile (Hard Shell, Soft Shell) 99' (pg 97)			
3:30рм	Doug and the Slugs and Me 88' (pg 77)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$		
4:00рм	A Fleeting Encounter 85' (pg 96)	ት		
6:00pm CINEMA 9 PRIME TIME	Ever Deadly 90' (pg 87)	ት		
7:00 _{PM} GALA	Viking 104' (pg 23)	****		
8:00рм	Until Branches Bend 98' (pg 52)	$\Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond$		
8:30pm CINEMA 9 PRIME TIME	Ice-Breaker: The 1972 Summit Series 91' (pg 8	30)		
9:30рм	Coupez! (Final Cut) 110' (pg 94)	<u> </u>		

WEDNESDAY, SEPT	EMBER 21		
12:00рм	Part of the Pack 82' (pg 82)		
12:30рм	Pacifiction 165' (pg 102)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:30рм	So Much Tenderness 118' (pg 67)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
2:30рм	OKAY! (The ASD Band Film) 86' (pg 81)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
3:30рм	Babysitter 87' (pg 59)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
4:00рм	The Klabona Keepers 69' (pg 89)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
6:00pm CINEMA 9	Love in the Time of Fentanyl 80' (pg 111)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	Alice, Darling 89' (pg 25)	****	
8:00рм	À terre promise (Grounds of Hope) 92' (pg 92)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
8:30pm CINEMA 9	Happy FKN Sunshine 98' (pg 62)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
9:00рм	Something In the Dirt 116' (pg 105)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22			
12:00рм	Au grand jour (In Broad Daylight) 151' (pg 57)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:00рм	Short Circuit I: Crushing Weight 89' (pg 116)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:30рм	We're All in This Together 86' (pg 72)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
3:30рм	Metronom 93' (pg 101)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
4:00рм	Something You Said Last Night 96' (pg 68)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	Broker (브로커) 129' (pg 27)	****	
8:00рм	Rosie 90' (pg 48)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
8:30 _{PM} CINEMA 9	The Breach 92' (pg 60)		
9:30рм	Confessions (Confessions of a Hitman) 109' (pg 41)		
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBE			
12:00рм	To Kill a Tiger 125' (pg 84)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
12:30рм	Short Circuit II: Genres Collide 85' (pg 118)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:00рм	Bones of Crows 122' (pg 86)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
2:00рм	Relax, I'm From the Future 92' (pg 66)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
4:00рм	Holy Spider (سودق م توب ك ن ع) 116′ (pg 99)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
4:30рм	Falcon Lake 100' (pg 43)		
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	North of Normal 90' (pg 29)	****	
8:00рм	Un beau matin (One Fine Morning) 112' (pg 51)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
9:30рм	The End of Sex 87' (pg 61)		
10:00рм	Piggy (Cerdita) 90' (pg 104)		
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 24			
12:00рм	Forest for the Trees 91' (pg 78)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:00рм	Short Circuit III: Interior Expressions 92' (pg 120)		
2:30рм	Brother 119' (pg 40)		
4:00рм	I Like Movies 99' (pg 63)		
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	The Swearing Jar 111' (pg 31)	****	
8:00рм	Arlette 118' (pg 38)		
9:30рм	The Protector 92' (pg 65)		
10:00рм	REVIVAL69: The Concert That Rocked the World 97' (pg 83)		
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 25			
12:00рм	752 Is Not a Number 90' (pg 36)	$\Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond \Diamond$	
1:00рм	Aftersun 98' (pg 37)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
1:30рм	Tu te souviendras de moi (You Will Remember Me) 108' (pg 50)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
3:30рм	Bernie Langille Wants To Know What Happened to Bernie Langille 78' (pg 76)	$\triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle \triangle$	
4:00рм	Riceboy Sleeps 117' (pg 47)		
7:00 _{РМ} GALA	Presque (Beautiful Minds) 92' (pg 33)	****	